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General information about company

Scrip code | 532053

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE121B01014

Name of the company WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

|
|
|
|
Class of Security | Equity Shares
|
|
|

file//HAWFSL\Listing Compliances\2019-20\June 2019\2. Regulation 31 - Shareholding ... 04\12\2019



Page 2 of 16

Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 z\éhggregle Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
2 Vs\égﬁtr?t?gr’]?e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | Yes | No | Yes | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of noS. asa% of class of securities (1X)
fully Partly : total no. of
Category Nos. Of padup | paid- shares ) shares shares
Category | of shareholders | equity | u underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
) sharehol der equity P | Depository | (VII)=
( (D)) shares equity . per SCRR Total asa
(1)) Receipts (v)+ ! % of
held shares | ) A 1957) (VIII) % 0
av) had | VD v Asa%of | Class | Class| ro | (A+B+C)
V) v (A+B+C2) eg: X ey
Promoter
&
(A) bromoter | 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
Group
®) Public 2281 | 2424600 | | | 2424600 | 2503 | 2424600 | 2424600| 25.03
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2295 | 9687200 | | | 9687200 | 100 | 9687200 | | 9687200| 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g‘#ar:‘ger of
asa% Number of
No. Of glr?érg assuming full | Lockedin gltﬁg?v(\e/(ijsgr
Categor Shares gﬁégs Underlying gg%g?&gm snares (X11) encumbered | Number of
egory Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlymg convertible securities ( as heldin
0 Zhl?reholder convertible \?ngrSrt:nntdsmg securities ﬁfpgirlz?wetdage Asa Asa | demateriaized
securities (xi) and No. Of share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (XI)-(?/ﬁI)+ No. (3) total No. | total
(Xi) (@ N ) Shares| (a) | Shares
(X) Asa% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.97 7262600
Group
®B) Public 25.03 | 141200| 582 | | | 1804904
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 141200| 246 | | | 9067504
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully ’ shares shares shares
< Category & Nos Of | padup ﬁ;"d underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' Shareholders (1) D) equity equity Depository Vil)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) v (V)+ 1957) (VII) | ¢ |l Total
?f,")d V1) Asadol | 5o eg.af Totd | Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | Indian
Individua s/Hindu
@ undivided Family 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
ESX;?lT)otal 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
()] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 14 7262600 7262600 | 74.97 7262600 7262600 | 74.97
Group (A)=
(AMM+A)
@)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
o) | insitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
’ shareholders
(&) holding nominal 2185 1640764 1640764 | 16.94 1640764 1640764 | 16.94
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individua
shareholders
(i) holding nominal 11 368528 368528 | 3.8 368528 368528 | 3.8
share capital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
: 415308 | 4.29 415308 | 4.29
(e (specify) 85 415308 415308
(Séj)tgotal 2281 2424600 2424600 | 25.03 2424600 2424600 | 25.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2281 2424600 2424600 | 25.03 2424600 2424600 | 25.03
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Towdl 2295 9687200 9687200 | 100 9687200 9687200 [ 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 2295 9687200 9687200 | 100 9687200 9687200 [ 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slf;adreid or
No. Of Shéres a% assuming Locked in shares gthergwise
Shares gﬁégs Underlying L?lgﬁ%gglzn (1) encumbered Number of
Underlying . Outstanding L (XI11) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding gﬂtd;;g clj?r? convertible S‘g;g:'t%é g? a heldin
convertible 9 | securitiesand | P a Asa dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities (xi) No. Of capital) (X1)= % of of total form (X1V)
X) Warrants \al?l +(X A_ N total No. Sh
(Xi) (@ (VI+(X) Asa | No. @ | gpgres | (a) | Sares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | 74.97 | | | | 7262600
(Sl‘;b'TOta' (A) 74.97 7262600
)] | Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.97 7262600
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)2)
B | Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Ingtitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(ali)) | | | 16.94 | 117600 7.07 | | 1060758
i . 4 1
(agii)) 38 23600 | 6 319928
© | | | 420 o o | | 415308
(Set;b'TOta' ®) 2503 141200 | 5.82 1804994
Total RJbI‘ic
(Sé‘)ai ‘(eg‘)"(‘i")ﬂg 2503 141200 | 5.82 1804994
(B)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
-(rztle +C2) 100 141200 | 1.46 9067594
'(I:A(\)iallg +C) 100 141200 | 1.46 9067594
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Individuals’Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

SHYAM
SUNDER
BHARADIA
(HUF)

ASHOK
BHARADIA

ANIL JAIN

SHYAMSUNDER
BHARADIA

RAMKUMAR
BHARADIA

RADHAKISHAN
BHARADIA

RADHA
KISHAN
BHARADIA

(HUP)

PAN (I1)

AAAHB2448B

AAAPAT7565N

AAAPJB136G

AABPB6123C

AABPBG6124F

AABPBG6125E

AACHB1715R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
v)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

12.39

10.32

31

347

1.03

0.

98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 100000

| 1200010

| 1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Classegly

Tota

| 200000

| 1200010

| 1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Total asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

1.03

12.39

10.32

31

3.47

1.03

0.

98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,
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asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

12.39

10.32

31

3.47

1.03

0.98
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

100000

1200010

1000000

299970

336100

100000

95000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

|1o

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

M

BHARADIA

ANNAPURNA

DEEPAK
LAHOTI

VANDANA
MANOQOJ
BHARADIA

DEEPA
SUNIL
BHARADIA

VIJAY
SHYAMSUNDAR
BHARADIA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

MANOJ
BHARADIA

PAN (I1)

| AAEPB5848F

| ABUPLB0BSF

ACLPB7074)

AEKPB3833L

AEKPB8048M

AEMPB0868B

AEYPB1015J

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

147830

318010

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

147830

318010

444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Shareholding
asa% of tota
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V111)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

153

3.28

4.59

381

0.52

8.69

20.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 147830

| 318010

| 444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Class egiy

Total

| 147830

| 318010

| 444500

368910

50000

841910

1960360

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

153

3.28

4.59

3.81

0.52

8.69

20.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding,
asa%
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assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

153 3.28 4.59 381 0.52 8.69 20.24

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No@ | | | | | | |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)
No@ | | | | | | |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 147830 318010 444500 368910 50000 841910 1960360
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7262600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

7262600

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

74.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 7262600

Classegly

Tota

| 7262600

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

74.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

74.97
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)

|
o | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (3 |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7262600

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 | 3 | 4 ‘ 5

Non-Resident Clearing HUF Bodies

Category Indian (NRI) Members Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

Category Category Category | Category shareholding

Name of the BANG SECURITIES Click hereto
Shareholders (1) PVT.LTD. go back

PAN (11) | | AAACB2269D Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 26 3 26 30 1 85

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 21399 2554 135253 | 256102 127000 415308
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 21399 2554 135253 | 256102 127000 415308
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22 0.03 14 2.64 131 4.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Cessey | | | | | |

|
Class eg: X | 21399 | 2554 | 135253 | 256102 ‘ 127000 | 415308 |
|
|

Total | 21300 | 2554 | 135253 | 256102 | 127000 | 415308

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights | 0-22 0.03 1.4 264 1.31 4.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)

Shareholding , asa
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of 0.22 0.03 14 2.64 131 4.29
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (3) 0 0 | o | o 0 0 |

Asa% of tota

Shareshdld (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

21399 2554 135253 | 256102 127000 415308

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficia interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
national NationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
national NationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesV oting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant influence

file//HAWFSL\Listing Compliances\2019-20\June 2019\2. Regulation 31 - Shareholding ... 04\12\2019



