General information about com	pany
Scrip code	532053
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE121B01014
Name of the company	WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	D	eclaratio	on		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Table	I - Sumi	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	Of No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	$(IV)_+$ $($	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
(B)	Public	2281	2424600			2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2295	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement	holding of sp	ecified s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of	of Underlying Underly		Shares Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.97					7262600
(B)	Public				25.03	141200	5.82			1804994
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	141200	1.46			9067594

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of		Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (IX			in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		') Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+ $(A)(2)$		14	7262600			7262600	74.97	7262600		7262600	74.97
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	ttern of th	e Public share	cholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2185	1640764			1640764	16.94	1640764		1640764	16.94
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	368528			368528	3.8	368528		368528	3.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	85	415308			415308	4.29	415308		415308	4.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2281	2424600		 	2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2281	2424600			2424600	25.03	2424600		2424600	25.03
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2295	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100
Total		2295	9687200			9687200	100	9687200		9687200	100

1				1
(A+B+C)				

Ta	ble II - State	ement showir	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	Pron	noter G1	oup
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Α	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and Prom	oter Grou	р		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.97					7262600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.97					7262600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.97					7262600
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				16.94	117600	7.17			1069758
(a(ii))				3.8	23600	6.4			319928
(e)				4.29	0	0			415308
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.03	141200	5.82			1804994
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.03	141200	5.82			1804994
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	141200	1.46			9067594
Total (A+B+C)				100	141200	1.46			9067594

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAM SUNDER BHARADIA (HUF)	ASHOK BHARADIA	ANIL JAIN	SHYAMSUNDER BHARADIA	RAMKUMAR BHARADIA	RADHAKISHAN BHARADIA	RADHA KISHAN BHARADIA (HUF)
PAN (II)	AAAHB2448B	AAAPA7565N	AAAPJ8136G	AABPB6123C	AABPB6124F	AABPB6125E	AACHB1715R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	12.39	10.32	3.1	3.47	1.03	0.98
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	1200010	1000000	299970	336100	100000	95000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANNAPURNA BHARADIA	DEEPAK LAHOTI	VANDANA MANOJ BHARADIA	DEEPA SUNIL BHARADIA	VIJAY SHYAMSUNDAR BHARADIA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	MANOJ BHARADIA
PAN (II)	AAEPB5848F	ABUPL8085F	ACLPB7074J	AEKPB3833L	AEKPB8048M	AEMPB0868B	AEYPB1015J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Class eg:y							
Total	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	3.28	4.59	3.81	0.52	8.69	20.24
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XI	[)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	147830	318010	444500	368910	50000	841910	1960360
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/H	indu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7262600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7262600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.97
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	7262600
Class eg:y	<u> </u>
Total	7262600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7262600
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate]
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAACB2269D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	26	3	26	30	1	85
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21399	2554	135253	256102	127000	415308
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21399	2554	135253	256102	127000	415308
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.03	1.4	2.64	1.31	4.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	 (IX)]	_]
Class eg: X	21399	2554	135253	256102	127000	415308
Class eg:y			L			
Total	21399	2554	135253	256102	127000	415308
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.22	0.03	1.4	2.64	1.31	4.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.22	0.03	1.4	2.64	1.31	4.29			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21399	2554	135253	256102	127000	415308			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence